PETRO PIPE OIL FIELD
EQUIPMENT RENTALS L.L.C

Technical Data Sheet

2-7/8" OD TUBING, 8.70 PPF, ALL TYPES OF 110 KSI, TPS MULTISEAL TS-6

Nominal OD (in)
Nominal ID (in)
Nominal Weight (Ibs/ft)
Grade

Burst Pressure (psi)
Collapse Pressure (psi)
Tensile Yield (Ibs)

TUBING BODY

2-7/8

2.259

8.70

ALL TYPES OF 110 KSI
20,620

21,040

273,000

TUBING CONNECTION

Connection

Connection OD (in)

Connection ID (in)

Minimum Make-up Torque (lbs/ft)
Maximum Make-up Torque (Ibs/ft)

TPS MULTISEAL TS-6
3.500
2.200
3,500
4,380

TUBING ASSEMBLY

Open End Displacement (gal/ft)
Closed End Displacement (gal/ft)
Fluid Capacity (gal/ft)

Drift Size (in)

0.13
0.34
0.21
2.165

All information contained herein is provided for reference/illustration purpose only. Data compiled are using information available
from respective Manufacturer and/or other public sources. Even though due care has been exercised while compiling the data. PETRO
PIPE accept no responsibility or liability for its accuracy, errors, omissions or misinterpretation. User is advised to examine the

suitability and accuracy by their own resources.
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