

PETRO PIPE OIL FIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS L.L.C

## **Technical Data Sheet**

2-7/8" OD TUBING, 8.70 PPF, ALL TYPES OF 110 KSI, TPS MULTISEAL TS-6

TUBING BODY		
Nominal OD (in)	2-7/8	
Nominal ID (in)	2.259	
Nominal Weight (lbs/ft)	8.70	
Grade	ALL TYPES OF 110 KSI	
Burst Pressure (psi)	20,620	
Collapse Pressure (psi)	21,040	
Tensile Yield (lbs)	273,000	

## **TUBING CONNECTION**

Connection	TPS MULTISEAL TS-6
Connection OD (in)	3.500
Connection ID (in)	2.200
Minimum Make-up Torque (lbs/ft)	3,500
Maximum Make-up Torque (lbs/ft)	4,380

TUBING ASSEMBLY		
Open End Displacement (gal/ft)	0.13	
Closed End Displacement (gal/ft)	0.34	
Fluid Capacity (gal/ft)	0.21	
Drift Size (in)	2.165	

All information contained herein is provided for reference/illustration purpose only. Data compiled are using information available from respective Manufacturer and/or other public sources. Even though due care has been exercised while compiling the data. PETRO PIPE accept no responsibility or liability for its accuracy, errors, omissions or misinterpretation. User is advised to examine the suitability and accuracy by their own resources.